
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 12.59 10

2 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 12.62 8

3 CHAPMAN, Addison McPherson High S 12.72 6

4 WOODBURY, Aften Buhler High Schoo 13.35 4

5 DOSSETT, Amara McPherson High S 13.42 2

6 SCHMITZ, Sierra Mulvane High Sch 13.44 1

REEDY, Bailey Circle High School FS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 12.51  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 12.61  (NW)Q 2(2)

3 CHAPMAN, Addison McPherson High S 12.84  (NW)Q 1(1)

4 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 13.03  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 WOODBURY, Aften Buhler High Schoo 13.34  (NW)q 1(3)

6 DOSSETT, Amara McPherson High S 13.35  (NW)q 2(3)

7 SCHMITZ, Sierra Mulvane High Sch 13.51  (NW)q 2(4)

8 RATZLAFF, Parker Buhler High Schoo 13.53  (NW) 1(4)

9 BROWN, Bridget Augusta High Sch 13.64  (NW) 2(5)

10 CARR, Alexis Circle High School 13.74  (NW) 2(6)

11 LEE, Kyndal Circle High School 13.75  (NW) 1(5)

12 ROBERTS, Jenna Augusta High Sch 13.98  (NW) 1(6)

JESTER, Sophie Augusta High Sch FS  (NW) 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHAPMAN, Addison McPherson High S 12.84Q

2 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 13.03Q

3 WOODBURY, Aften Buhler High Schoo 13.34q

4 RATZLAFF, Parker Buhler High Schoo 13.53

5 LEE, Kyndal Circle High School 13.75

6 ROBERTS, Jenna Augusta High Sch 13.98

JESTER, Sophie Augusta High Sch FS

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 12.51Q

2 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 12.61Q

3 DOSSETT, Amara McPherson High S 13.35q

4 SCHMITZ, Sierra Mulvane High Sch 13.51q

5 BROWN, Bridget Augusta High Sch 13.64

6 CARR, Alexis Circle High School 13.74

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 25.55 10

2 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 26.13 8

3 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo 26.70 6

4 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 27.33 4

5 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 28.26 2

6 HARRIS, Layla Winfield High Sch 28.52 1

7 GRIFFIN, Brielle Winfield High Sch 29.42

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 26.35  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 26.40  (NW)Q 3(1)

3 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo 26.56  (NW)Q 3(2)

4 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 27.06  (NW)Q 1(1)

5 HARRIS, Layla Winfield High Sch 27.36  (NW)Q 1(2)

6 GRIFFIN, Brielle Winfield High Sch 27.67  (NW)q 3(3)

7 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 27.86  (NW)Q 2(2)

8 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S 28.21  (NW) 1(3)

9 STANLEY, Cadence Winfield High Sch 28.41  (NW) 2(3)

10 BROWN, Bridget Augusta High Sch 28.80  (NW) 3(4)

11 LEE, Kyndal Circle High School 29.06  (NW) 1(4)

12 JESTER, Sophie Augusta High Sch 29.56  (NW) 2(4)

13 ROBERTS, Jenna Augusta High Sch 30.58  (NW) 1(5)

14 KRUEGER, Megan Buhler High Schoo 31.15  (NW) 3(5)

15 DEWITT, Abigail Mulvane High Sch 35.66  (NW) 2(5)

CARR, Alexis Circle High School DNS  (NW) 2

LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 27.06Q

2 HARRIS, Layla Winfield High Sch 27.36Q

3 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S 28.21

4 LEE, Kyndal Circle High School 29.06

5 ROBERTS, Jenna Augusta High Sch 30.58

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEOD, Jayla McPherson High S 26.35Q

2 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 27.86Q

3 STANLEY, Cadence Winfield High Sch 28.41

4 JESTER, Sophie Augusta High Sch 29.56

5 DEWITT, Abigail Mulvane High Sch 35.66

CARR, Alexis Circle High School DNS

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 26.40Q

2 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo 26.56Q

3 GRIFFIN, Brielle Winfield High Sch 27.67q

4 BROWN, Bridget Augusta High Sch 28.80

5 KRUEGER, Megan Buhler High Schoo 31.15

LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch DNS

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 1:00.17 2(1) 10

2 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 1:01.92 2(2) 8

3 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo 1:04.11 2(3) 6

4 BACKHUS, Izabel McPherson High S 1:05.10 2(4) 4

5 LEIKER, Aubrey Buhler High Schoo 1:07.32 1(1) 2

6 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 1:09.02 2(5) 1

7 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 1:10.22 1(2)

8 SCHMITZ, Sierra Mulvane High Sch 1:13.15 2(6)

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 LEIKER, Aubrey Buhler High Schoo 1:07.32

2 BARROW, Adelyn McPherson High S 1:10.22

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LEDFORD, Lillie Buhler High Schoo 1:00.17

2 REEDY, Bailey Circle High School 1:01.92

3 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo 1:04.11

4 BACKHUS, Izabel McPherson High S 1:05.10

5 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S 1:09.02

6 SCHMITZ, Sierra Mulvane High Sch 1:13.15

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HAMBY, Krysten Buhler High Schoo 2:35.09 10

2 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 2:37.24 8

3 KOSTER, Ava Buhler High Schoo 2:38.47 6

4 PROSE, Ada McPherson High S 2:38.95 4

5 PORTER, Kayla McPherson High S 2:39.08 2

6 MACLASKEY, Payton Circle High School 2:40.23 1

7 OARD, Gracie Buhler High Schoo 2:45.95

8 LIN, Nacy Augusta High Sch 2:50.56

9 WALDREN, Serenity Circle High School 2:51.47

10 OTTO, Adriana Augusta High Sch 2:51.91

11 BROGAN, Brooke Winfield High Sch 2:52.94

12 POTUCEK, Addison Winfield High Sch 2:59.21

#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

MATTKE, Saylor Circle High School DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACOBSON, Brett Circle High School 5:27.59 10

2 PATTERSON, Lexi McPherson High S 5:46.15 8

3 STARKWEATHER, Corbin Buhler High Schoo 5:47.27 6

4 HAMBY, Krysten Buhler High Schoo 5:48.42 4

5 RAMEY, Eva McPherson High S 5:51.83 2

6 FOSTER, Audrey Buhler High Schoo 5:53.93 1

7 BUSCH, Madison Augusta High Sch 6:01.19

8 NELSON, Lydia Winfield High Sch 6:04.64

9 RICHERT, Rhyanna Winfield High Sch 6:12.33

10 WHORTON, Reesa McPherson High S 6:15.72

11 OTTO, Adriana Augusta High Sch 6:26.06

12 MATTKE, Saylor Circle High School 6:31.79

13 POTUCEK, Addison Winfield High Sch 6:34.71

14 DOREY, Kimber Circle High School 6:53.43

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JACOBSON, Brett Circle High School 11:44.23 10

2 STARKWEATHER, Corbin Buhler High Schoo 12:29.31 8

3 TURNER, Lauryn Winfield High Sch 12:35.50 6

4 BUSCH, Madison Augusta High Sch 12:41.08 4

5 LITTLE, Makayla Buhler High Schoo 13:00.31 2

6 RENVILLE, Mylee Augusta High Sch 13:31.88 1

7 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S 13:38.28

8 JOHNSON, Allison Buhler High Schoo 14:18.31

9 BUXTON, Kinley Circle High School 14:24.20

10 JEX, Lindley McPherson High S 14:51.92

11 TRIER, Sariah Circle High School 16:17.67

NELSON, Lydia Winfield High Sch DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 15.40 10

2 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 15.54 8

3 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 16.48 6

4 HEINLEIN, Caiyra Buhler High Schoo 16.54 4

5 MOON, Cora Winfield High Sch 17.56 2

6 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 18.52 1

7 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 19.32
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 15.80  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 16.02  (NW)Q 2(1)

3 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 16.83  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 HEINLEIN, Caiyra Buhler High Schoo 17.01  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 MOON, Cora Winfield High Sch 17.57  (NW)q 1(3)

6 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 18.89  (NW)q 2(3)

7 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 18.96  (NW)q 1(4)

8 NICE, Layne Circle High School 19.19  (NW) 1(5)

9 ODOM, Chloe Circle High School 20.33  (NW) 2(4)

10 JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch 20.78  (NW) 1(6)

11 STORMENT, McKenzie Mulvane High Sch 21.48  (NW) 1(7)

12 DE LA CRUZ, Bella Mulvane High Sch 21.98  (NW) 2(5)

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 15.80Q

2 HEINLEIN, Caiyra Buhler High Schoo 17.01Q

3 MOON, Cora Winfield High Sch 17.57q

4 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 18.96q

5 NICE, Layne Circle High School 19.19

6 JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch 20.78

7 STORMENT, McKenzie Mulvane High Sch 21.48

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOUKUP, Aislyn McPherson High S 16.02Q

2 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 16.83Q

3 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 18.89q

4 ODOM, Chloe Circle High School 20.33

5 DE LA CRUZ, Bella Mulvane High Sch 21.98

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch DNS

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 48.13 2(1) 10

2 HEINLEIN, Caiyra Buhler High Schoo 50.24 2(2) 8

3 GOCELA, Sheena Winfield High Sch 52.29 2(3) 6

4 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 52.70 2(4) 4

5 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 53.56 2(5) 2

6 SOUKUPOVA, Adriana Winfield High Sch 54.36 2(6) 1

7 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 56.19 2(7)

8 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 58.45 2(8)

9 NICE, Layne Circle High School 58.71 1(1)

10 ODOM, Chloe Circle High School 1:01.37 1(2)

11 STORMENT, McKenzie Mulvane High Sch 1:04.23 1(3)

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NICE, Layne Circle High School 58.71

2 ODOM, Chloe Circle High School 1:01.37

3 STORMENT, McKenzie Mulvane High Sch 1:04.23

Section 2 of 2

1 KOEHN, Arihanna McPherson High S 48.13

2 HEINLEIN, Caiyra Buhler High Schoo 50.24

3 GOCELA, Sheena Winfield High Sch 52.29

4 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S 52.70

5 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S 53.56

6 SOUKUPOVA, Adriana Winfield High Sch 54.36

7 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 56.19

8 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 58.45

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 50.14 10

1) CHAPMAN, Addison 2) BUSCHBOM, Andi

3) CASEBEER, Alexa 4) MCLEOD, Jayla

2 Buhler High School (A) 52.19 8

1) MCCOY, Alycea 2) HEINLEIN, Caiyra

3) FRANK, Brynlee 4) LEDFORD, Lillie

3 Winfield High School (A) 52.21 6

1) MOON, Cora 2) HARRIS, Layla

3) STANLEY, Cadence 4) GRIFFIN, Brielle

4 Augusta High School (A) 54.59 4

1) FLEMING, Adelaide 2) BROWN, Bridget

3) WARD, Audra 4) ROBERTS, Jenna

5 Circle High School (A) 55.55 2

1) FAIRBAIRN, Giya 2) HUNTER, Milan

3) LEE, Kyndal 4) CARR, Alexis

6 Mulvane High School (A) 1:00.04

1) DE LA CRUZ, Bella 2) DEWITT, Abigail

3) JACOBS, Emma 4) SCHMITZ, Sierra

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McPherson High School (A) 4:09.77 10

1) CHAPMAN, Addison 2) BACKHUS, Izabel

3) BUSCHBOM, Andi 4) MCLEOD, Jayla

2 Buhler High School (A) 4:10.26 8

1) LACKEY, Jenna 2) KOSTER, Ava

3) HEINLEIN, Caiyra 4) LEDFORD, Lillie

3 Winfield High School (A) 4:25.87 6

1) GRIFFIN, Brielle 2) HARRIS, Layla

3) RICHERT, Rhyanna 4) STANLEY, Cadence
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#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Circle High School (A) 4:32.48 4

1) LEE, Kyndal 2) MACLASKEY, Payton

3) WALDREN, Serenity 4) REEDY, Bailey

5 Mulvane High School (A) 5:10.41 2

1) STORMENT, McKenzie 2) DEWITT, Abigail

3) JACOBS, Emma 4) SCHMITZ, Sierra

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Buhler High School (A) 10:25.35 10

1) HAMBY, Krysten 2) KOSTER, Ava

3) LITTLE, Makayla 4) STARKWEATHER, Corbin

2 McPherson High School (A) 10:31.57 8

1) BACKHUS, Izabel 2) PORTER, Kayla

3) PROSE, Ada 4) SANDBO, Maryn

3 Winfield High School (A) 10:42.71 6

1) BROGAN, Brooke 2) NELSON, Lydia

3) RICHERT, Rhyanna 4) TURNER, Lauryn

4 Augusta High School (A) 11:29.01 4

1) RENVILLE, Mylee 2) OTTO, Adriana

3) LIN, Nacy 4) BUSCH, Madison

5 Circle High School (A) 11:54.23 2

1) BUXTON, Kinley 2) MACLASKEY, Payton

3) WALDREN, Serenity 4) PATTY, Alyssa

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KOSTER, Ava Buhler High Schoo5' 2" 10

2 THOMPSON, Jaela McPherson High S5' 2" 8

3 WOODBURY, Aften Buhler High Schoo4' 10" 6

4 HALBMAIER, Crickett McPherson High S4' 8" 4

5 GUMM, Ashlynn Buhler High Schoo4' 6" 2

6 RICHERT, Rhyanna Winfield High Sch 4' 6" 0.5

6 WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch 4' 6" 0.5

GRIFFIN, Brielle Winfield High Sch NH

FAIRBAIRN, Giya Circle High School NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCCOY, Alycea Buhler High Schoo10' 6" 10

2 LACKEY, Jenna Buhler High Schoo9' 6" 8

3 BLACKWELL, Khloe Buhler High Schoo9' 0" 6

4 GOCELA, Sheena Winfield High Sch 8' 6" 4

5 BONHAM, Peyton McPherson High S8' 6" 2

6 MOON, Cora Winfield High Sch 7' 6" 1

7 WILSON, Tylee McPherson High S7' 6"

8 DRINNEN, Daisy Circle High School 6' 6"

#33 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 STORMENT, McKenzie Mulvane High Sch 5' 6"

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCCOY, Alycea Buhler High Schoo16' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S16' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CASEBEER, Alexa McPherson High S16' 4"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 FRANK, Brynlee Buhler High Schoo15' 7"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 SMITH, Tiana Buhler High Schoo15' 51 /2  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 HARRIS, Layla Winfield High Sch 15' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S15' 4"  (NW) 2(6)

8 FLEMING, Adelaide Augusta High Sch 15' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

9 KNIPP, Brodey Augusta High Sch 14' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

10 WARD, Audra Augusta High Sch 13' 61 /2  (NW) 1(2)

11 HUNTER, Milan Circle High School 11' 7"  (NW) 1(3)

12 FAIRBAIRN, Giya Circle High School 11' 4"  (NW) 1(4)

JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

CARR, Alexis Circle High School FOUL  (NW) 1

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch FOUL  (NW) 1

STANLEY, Cadence Winfield High Sch FOUL  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Tiana Buhler High Schoo15' 51 /2  (NW)

2 WARD, Audra Augusta High Sch 13' 61 /2  (NW)

3 HUNTER, Milan Circle High School 11' 7"  (NW)

4 FAIRBAIRN, Giya Circle High School 11' 4"  (NW)

JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch DNS  (NW)

CARR, Alexis Circle High School FOUL  (NW)

WILHOITE, Aliyah Winfield High Sch FOUL  (NW)

STANLEY, Cadence Winfield High Sch FOUL  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MCCOY, Alycea Buhler High Schoo16' 9"  (NW)

2 BUSCHBOM, Andi McPherson High S16' 7"  (NW)

3 CASEBEER, Alexa McPherson High S16' 4"  (NW)

4 FRANK, Brynlee Buhler High Schoo15' 7"  (NW)

5 HARRIS, Layla Winfield High Sch 15' 41 /2  (NW)

6 BARNETT, Phoebe McPherson High S15' 4"  (NW)

7 FLEMING, Adelaide Augusta High Sch 15' 2"  (NW)

8 KNIPP, Brodey Augusta High Sch 14' 8"  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOLMES, Mallory McPherson High S36' 03 /4  (NW) 10

2 MCCOY, Alycea Buhler High Schoo35' 10"  (NW) 8

3 FRANK, Brynlee Buhler High Schoo33' 111 /2  (NW) 6

2024 ARK VALLEY-CHISOLM TRAIL LEAGUE (AVCTL)
DIVISION III
McPherson, KS
McPherson HS

Thursday, May 9, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/9/2024 8:14 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#37 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
4 SHIPMAN, Kamri McPherson High S31' 21 /2  (NW) 4

5 PAULSON, Elley McPherson High S30' 63 /4  (NW) 2

6 ROGERS, Cate Circle High School 29' 5"  (NW) 1

7 ODOM, Chloe Circle High School 27' 11 /2  (NW)

8 BROWN, Katelyn Circle High School 26' 5"  (NW)

COURSON, Aneesa Buhler High SchooDNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 DENNISON, Kylie Circle High School 36' 10" 2(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 34' 3" 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Hunter McPherson High S34' 01 /2 2(3) 6

4 HOWARD, Aidan Buhler High Schoo32' 10" 2(4) 4

5 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S32' 4" 2(5) 1.5

5 WITTLAKE, Mackenzie Circle High School 32' 4" 2(5) 1.5

7 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 31' 10" 2(7)

8 MCGINNIS, Alicyn Winfield High Sch 31' 81 /2 2(8)

9 LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch 29' 7" 2(9)

10 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S29' 4" 1(1)

11 MEEKER, McKenna Winfield High Sch 28' 10" 1(2)

12 BAXTER, Charley Buhler High Schoo27' 7" 1(3)

13 SWAYNE, Mackinsey Mulvane High Sch 27' 4" 1(4)

14 GONZALEZ, Loren Mulvane High Sch 26' 2" 1(5)

15 COMBS, Jacey Buhler High Schoo25' 91 /2 1(6)

16 JONES, Kassidy Augusta High Sch 24' 91 /2 1(7)

17 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 23' 9" 1(8)

18 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 23' 0" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S29' 4"

2 MEEKER, McKenna Winfield High Sch 28' 10"

3 BAXTER, Charley Buhler High Schoo27' 7"

4 SWAYNE, Mackinsey Mulvane High Sch 27' 4"

5 GONZALEZ, Loren Mulvane High Sch 26' 2"

6 COMBS, Jacey Buhler High Schoo25' 91 /2

7 JONES, Kassidy Augusta High Sch 24' 91 /2

8 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 23' 9"

9 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 23' 0"

Flight 2 of 2

1 DENNISON, Kylie Circle High School 36' 10"

2 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 34' 3"

3 WILSON, Hunter McPherson High S34' 01 /2

4 HOWARD, Aidan Buhler High Schoo32' 10"

5 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S32' 4"

5 WITTLAKE, Mackenzie Circle High School 32' 4"

#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
7 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 31' 10"

8 MCGINNIS, Alicyn Winfield High Sch 31' 81 /2

9 LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch 29' 7"

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ROSE, Sophia Buhler High Schoo120' 10" 2(1) 10

2 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 102' 9" 1(1) 8

3 DENNISON, Kylie Circle High School 100' 1" 2(2) 6

4 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 99' 0" 2(3) 4

5 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S98' 10" 1(2) 2

6 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 97' 9" 2(4) 1

7 WARTICK, Avery Circle High School 92' 4" 2(5)

8 HOWARD, Aidan Buhler High Schoo91' 3" 2(6)

9 LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch 90' 9" 2(7)

10 BAXTER, Charley Buhler High Schoo87' 1" 1(3)

11 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S85' 9" 2(8)

12 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S83' 9" 1(4)

13 MILLER, Hallacy Mulvane High Sch 73' 8" 1(5)

14 CREEKMORE, Kelly Mulvane High Sch 71' 2" 1(6)

15 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 68' 5" 1(7)

16 WALTER, Alannah Winfield High Sch 63' 3" 1(8)

17 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 58' 1" 1(9)

JONES, Kassidy Augusta High Sch FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 102' 9"

2 LITTLEJOHN, Brynn McPherson High S98' 10"

3 BAXTER, Charley Buhler High Schoo87' 1"

4 MAY, Gracie McPherson High S83' 9"

5 MILLER, Hallacy Mulvane High Sch 73' 8"

6 CREEKMORE, Kelly Mulvane High Sch 71' 2"

7 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 68' 5"

8 WALTER, Alannah Winfield High Sch 63' 3"

9 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 58' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROSE, Sophia Buhler High Schoo120' 10"

2 DENNISON, Kylie Circle High School 100' 1"

3 FLATON, Addison Winfield High Sch 99' 0"

4 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 97' 9"

5 WARTICK, Avery Circle High School 92' 4"

6 HOWARD, Aidan Buhler High Schoo91' 3"

7 LIGHT, Shelby Mulvane High Sch 90' 9"

8 LOWERY, Kaya McPherson High S85' 9"

JONES, Kassidy Augusta High Sch FOUL
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#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GOTTI, Ryan Buhler High Schoo114' 1" 2(1) 10

2 ROSE, Sophia Buhler High Schoo110' 10" 2(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 101' 5" 2(3) 6

4 KERN, Emma Circle High School 96' 11" 2(4) 4

5 MCGINNIS, Alicyn Winfield High Sch 95' 5" 2(5) 2

6 BURRIS, Karsen McPherson High S95' 2" 2(6) 1

7 COMBS, Jacey Buhler High Schoo93' 4" 2(7)

8 WARTICK, Avery Circle High School 91' 2" 2(8)

9 MEEKER, McKenna Winfield High Sch 90' 3" 1(1)

9 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S90' 3" 1(1)

11 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S89' 10" 2(9)

12 DE LA CRUZ, Bella Mulvane High Sch 86' 7" 1(3)

13 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 85' 2" 1(4)

14 JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch 84' 6" 1(5)

15 MILLER, Hallacy Mulvane High Sch 81' 11" 1(6)

16 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 76' 1" 1(7)

17 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 46' 4" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MEEKER, McKenna Winfield High Sch 90' 3"

1 WEDEL, Landree McPherson High S90' 3"

3 DE LA CRUZ, Bella Mulvane High Sch 86' 7"

4 RICHERT, Rheegyn Winfield High Sch 85' 2"

5 JACOBS, Emma Mulvane High Sch 84' 6"

6 MILLER, Hallacy Mulvane High Sch 81' 11"

7 SMITH, Brooke Augusta High Sch 76' 1"

8 SMITH, Nevaeh Augusta High Sch 46' 4"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GOTTI, Ryan Buhler High Schoo114' 1"

2 ROSE, Sophia Buhler High Schoo110' 10"

3 JOHNSON, Emma Circle High School 101' 5"

4 KERN, Emma Circle High School 96' 11"

5 MCGINNIS, Alicyn Winfield High Sch 95' 5"

6 BURRIS, Karsen McPherson High S95' 2"

7 COMBS, Jacey Buhler High Schoo93' 4"

8 WARTICK, Avery Circle High School 91' 2"

9 OWEN, Molly McPherson High S89' 10"

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 11.04 10

2 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 11.08 8

3 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 11.28 6

4 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo 11.38 4

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo 11.61 2

6 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 11.74 1

7 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo 11.87

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 11.03  (NW)Q 1(1)

2 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 11.08  (NW)Q 1(2)

3 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 11.26  (NW)Q 2(1)

4 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo 11.26  (NW)Q 2(2)

5 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 11.41  (NW)q 1(3)

6 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo 11.58  (NW)q 2(3)

7 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo 11.80  (NW)q 1(4)

8 JANZEN, Bodie Circle High School 11.91  (NW) 2(4)

9 BRIDWELL, Roman Augusta High Sch 12.03  (NW) 1(5)

10 HECKERT, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 12.13  (NW) 2(5)

11 STEVENS, Travis Augusta High Sch 12.13  (NW) 2(6)

12 BERNING, Talen Augusta High Sch 12.22  (NW) 1(6)

13 WALKER, Jackson Mulvane High Sch 12.58  (NW) 2(7)

14 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 13.03  (NW) 1(7)

15 GASHER, Bo Mulvane High Sch 13.34  (NW) 1(8)

STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S FS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 11.03Q

2 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 11.08Q

3 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 11.41q

4 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo 11.80q

5 BRIDWELL, Roman Augusta High Sch 12.03

6 BERNING, Talen Augusta High Sch 12.22

7 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 13.03

8 GASHER, Bo Mulvane High Sch 13.34

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 11.26Q

2 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo 11.26Q

3 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo 11.58q

4 JANZEN, Bodie Circle High School 11.91

5 HECKERT, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 12.13

6 STEVENS, Travis Augusta High Sch 12.13

7 WALKER, Jackson Mulvane High Sch 12.58

STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S FS
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#4 Men's 200 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo 22.51 10

2 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 22.90 8

3 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 23.61 6

4 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 23.87 4

5 HARRIS, Jordan Augusta High Sch 23.87 2

CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo FS

SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 22.53  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo 22.56  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 22.71  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 23.19  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo 23.22  (NW)q 2(3)

6 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 23.80  (NW)q 1(3)

7 HARRIS, Jordan Augusta High Sch 23.87  (NW)q 2(4)

8 LANDIS, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 24.06  (NW) 1(4)

9 UHRIG, Gunner Mulvane High Sch 24.13  (NW) 2(5)

10 GIBSON, Kellen Winfield High Sch 24.41  (NW) 1(5)

11 LOEWEN, Myles Circle High School 24.47  (NW) 2(6)

12 HAWKINS, Christopher Buhler High Schoo 24.59  (NW) 2(7)

13 BRIDWELL, Roman Augusta High Sch 24.63  (NW) 1(6)

14 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 25.54  (NW) 1(7)

15 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 27.29  (NW) 1(8)

BERNING, Talen Augusta High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo 22.56Q

2 BONEWITZ, Jay Circle High School 23.19Q

3 STUTZMAN, Jayren McPherson High S 23.80q

4 LANDIS, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 24.06

5 GIBSON, Kellen Winfield High Sch 24.41

6 BRIDWELL, Roman Augusta High Sch 24.63

7 GANTT, Kaden McPherson High S 25.54

8 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 27.29

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S 22.53Q

2 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 22.71Q

3 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo 23.22q

4 HARRIS, Jordan Augusta High Sch 23.87q

5 UHRIG, Gunner Mulvane High Sch 24.13

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 LOEWEN, Myles Circle High School 24.47

7 HAWKINS, Christopher Buhler High Schoo 24.59

BERNING, Talen Augusta High Sch DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo 51.10 2(1) 10

2 PALMER, Kaden Mulvane High Sch 51.29 2(2) 8

3 LANDIS, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 51.90 2(3) 6

4 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 52.55 2(4) 4

5 LOEWEN, Myles Circle High School 52.90 2(5) 2

6 DIETER, Patrick Augusta High Sch 54.18 2(6) 1

7 STEVENS, Travis Augusta High Sch 56.28 2(7)

8 TAPIA, Gabriel Winfield High Sch 56.82 1(1)

9 ROGERS, Lane Mulvane High Sch 56.97 1(2)

10 WENZLICK, Eric Buhler High Schoo 57.27 1(3)

11 SCHWINN, Bryce Augusta High Sch 57.78 2(8)

12 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 59.13 1(4)

13 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo 1:00.44 1(5)

14 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 1:06.53 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TAPIA, Gabriel Winfield High Sch 56.82

2 ROGERS, Lane Mulvane High Sch 56.97

3 WENZLICK, Eric Buhler High Schoo 57.27

4 ANTOINE, Jonathan McPherson High S 59.13

5 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo 1:00.44

6 ROBINSON, John Winfield High Sch 1:06.53

Section 2 of 2

1 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo 51.10

2 PALMER, Kaden Mulvane High Sch 51.29

3 LANDIS, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 51.90

4 CHATTAM, Dane Winfield High Sch 52.55

5 LOEWEN, Myles Circle High School 52.90

6 DIETER, Patrick Augusta High Sch 54.18

7 STEVENS, Travis Augusta High Sch 56.28

8 SCHWINN, Bryce Augusta High Sch 57.78

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUNTER, Dylan Circle High School 1:59.52 10

2 LOGAN, Blake Circle High School 2:01.68 8

3 MUEHLER, Caleb McPherson High S 2:02.70 6

4 THOMAS, Jase Augusta High Sch 2:02.93 4

5 ELDER, Ethan McPherson High S 2:05.19 2
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#8 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 LINDAHL, Gavin Buhler High Schoo 2:05.20 1

7 WILSON, Jacob Mulvane High Sch 2:05.87

8 FRIESEN, Kayden McPherson High S 2:06.38

9 LARUE, Jonah Mulvane High Sch 2:07.16

10 TRUMPP, Henry Buhler High Schoo 2:10.42

11 MORGAN, Andrew Buhler High Schoo 2:11.34

12 MOON, Elias Winfield High Sch 2:16.48

13 PAUL, Kristopher Mulvane High Sch 2:16.49

14 BROWN, Jaden Winfield High Sch 2:24.52

15 WOOD, Bismark Winfield High Sch 2:26.63

16 SCHWINN, Bryce Augusta High Sch 2:29.12

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LOGAN, Blake Circle High School 4:20.96 10

2 WHISLER, Layne Buhler High Schoo 4:23.88 8

3 MUEHLER, Caleb McPherson High S 4:27.59 6

4 LINDAHL, Gavin Buhler High Schoo 4:34.63 4

5 ELDER, Ethan McPherson High S 4:36.23 2

6 HUNTER, Dylan Circle High School 4:41.25 1

7 TRUMPP, Henry Buhler High Schoo 4:46.27

8 WILSON, Jacob Mulvane High Sch 4:51.85

9 WILSON, Johnathan Mulvane High Sch 4:54.71

10 BEARD, Ethan Circle High School 4:59.39

11 ZIMMERMAN, Cole Mulvane High Sch 5:02.48

12 BASLER, Zane Augusta High Sch 5:03.31

13 MOORE, Isaac Augusta High Sch 5:33.02

WOOD, Bismark Winfield High Sch DNS

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WHISLER, Layne Buhler High Schoo 9:54.91 10

2 LOHRENTZ, Kaden Buhler High Schoo 10:11.84 8

3 MENDENHALL, Kai Buhler High Schoo 10:21.35 6

4 HANKINS, Ethan Mulvane High Sch 10:27.34 4

5 SCHMIDT, Dawson Augusta High Sch 10:42.92 2

6 BEARD, Ethan Circle High School 10:47.55 1

7 WILSON, Johnathan Mulvane High Sch 10:52.20

8 BASLER, Zane Augusta High Sch 11:28.21

9 FLOYD, Garrett McPherson High S 11:30.54

10 HARGROVE, Tucker Mulvane High Sch 11:34.45

HUNTER, Dylan Circle High School DNS

LOGAN, Blake Circle High School DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FRIESEN, Zach Buhler High Schoo 15.19 10

2 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 15.96 8

3 ANDERSON, Aidan Buhler High Schoo 16.58 6

4 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 17.93 4

5 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 18.56 2

6 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo 18.83 1

7 ZIMMERMAN, Cole Mulvane High Sch 19.28

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 15.91  (NW)Q 2(1)

2 FRIESEN, Zach Buhler High Schoo 16.07  (NW)Q 1(1)

3 ANDERSON, Aidan Buhler High Schoo 16.79  (NW)Q 2(2)

4 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 17.20  (NW)Q 1(2)

5 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo 18.59  (NW)q 2(3)

6 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 18.80  (NW)q 1(3)

7 ZIMMERMAN, Cole Mulvane High Sch 19.35  (NW)q 2(4)

8 SCHMIDT, Cole Circle High School 19.58  (NW) 1(4)

9 BONNELL, Bron Winfield High Sch 19.82  (NW) 1(5)

10 INKELAAR, James Mulvane High Sch 22.49  (NW) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRIESEN, Zach Buhler High Schoo 16.07Q

2 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 17.20Q

3 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 18.80q

4 SCHMIDT, Cole Circle High School 19.58

5 BONNELL, Bron Winfield High Sch 19.82

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 15.91Q

2 ANDERSON, Aidan Buhler High Schoo 16.79Q

3 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo 18.59q

4 ZIMMERMAN, Cole Mulvane High Sch 19.35q

5 INKELAAR, James Mulvane High Sch 22.49

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 42.88 2(1) 10

2 FRIESEN, Zach Buhler High Schoo 43.76 2(2) 8

3 ANDERSON, Aidan Buhler High Schoo 44.35 2(3) 6

4 BOOE, Garrett Mulvane High Sch 44.44 2(4) 4

5 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 45.18 2(5) 2

6 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 46.42 2(6) 1

7 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo 46.92 2(7)
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#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 INKELAAR, James Mulvane High Sch 47.00 1(1)

9 HARRIS, Jaydyn Augusta High Sch 47.43 2(8)

10 SCHMIDT, Cole Circle High School 51.01 1(2)

11 BONNELL, Bron Winfield High Sch 51.06 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 INKELAAR, James Mulvane High Sch 47.00

2 SCHMIDT, Cole Circle High School 51.01

3 BONNELL, Bron Winfield High Sch 51.06

Section 2 of 2

1 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S 42.88

2 FRIESEN, Zach Buhler High Schoo 43.76

3 ANDERSON, Aidan Buhler High Schoo 44.35

4 BOOE, Garrett Mulvane High Sch 44.44

5 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 45.18

6 BREWER, Lucky McPherson High S 46.42

7 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo 46.92

8 HARRIS, Jaydyn Augusta High Sch 47.43

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Buhler High School (A) 43.73 10

1) GOTTI, Brady 2) CLOUSE, Benjamin

3) FRIESEN, Zach 4) GILLIAM, Tavian

2 McPherson High School (A) 44.54 8

1) ALEXANDER, Javyn 2) GANTT, Kaden

3) GERMAN, Carlos 4) SCHRINER, Jayce

3 Circle High School (A) 45.70 6

1) BONEWITZ, Jay 2) JANZEN, Bodie

3) SAWYER, Dominic 4) DUFOE, Jarret

4 Augusta High School (A) 46.92 4

1) STILLWELL, Dakota 2) BRIDWELL, Roman

3) BERNING, Talen 4) SMITH, Kurtis

Mulvane High School (A) DNF

1) DYE, Fisher 2) UHRIG, Gunner

3) LANDIS, Hunter 4) PALMER, Kaden

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mulvane High School (A) 3:32.21 10

1) UHRIG, Gunner 2) LARUE, Jonah

3) LANDIS, Hunter 4) PALMER, Kaden

2 Augusta High School (A) 3:32.56 8

1) DIETER, Patrick 2) THOMAS, Jase

3) STEVENS, Travis 4) SCHWINN, Bryce

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Circle High School (A) 3:37.74 6

1) LOEWEN, Myles 2) JANZEN, Bodie

3) SAWYER, Dominic 4) BONEWITZ, Jay

4 Buhler High School (A) 3:49.20 4

1) FRIESEN, Zach 2) ANDERSON, Aidan

3) HAWKINS, Christopher 4) CAMPBELL, Cole

5 Winfield High School (A) 3:51.09 2

1) CHATTAM, Dane 2) TAPIA, Gabriel

3) BROWN, Jaden 4) GIBSON, Kellen

6 McPherson High School (A) 3:53.26

1) BARRAGREE, Dean 2) ANTOINE, Jonathan

3) STUTZMAN, Jayren 4) KOEHN, Chase

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Buhler High School (A) 8:34.65 10

1) TRUMPP, Henry 2) LOHRENTZ, Kaden

3) LINDAHL, Gavin 4) MORGAN, Andrew

2 Mulvane High School (A) 8:38.18 8

1) WILSON, Jacob 2) ZIMMERMAN, Cole

3) HANKINS, Ethan 4) LARUE, Jonah

3 Augusta High School (A) 8:51.27 6

1) SCHMIDT, Dawson 2) BASLER, Zane

3) DIETER, Patrick 4) THOMAS, Jase

4 Winfield High School (A) 9:26.44 4

1) MOON, Elias 2) TAPIA, Gabriel

3) BROWN, Jaden 4) WOOD, Bismark

5 McPherson High School (A) 9:34.66 2

1) FLOYD, Garrett 2) FRIESEN, Kayden

3) BAUER, Miles 4) MAGNALL, Delfino

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACKWELL, Isaiah Augusta High Sch 6' 4" 10

2 PYLE, Jett McPherson High S6' 2" 8

3 THOMPSON, Kyden McPherson High S6' 2" 6

4 FLEEMAN, Dexter Buhler High Schoo5' 10" 4

5 SMITH, Kurtis Augusta High Sch 5' 8" 2

6 KNEISEL, Owen Buhler High Schoo5' 6" 1

7 DYE, Fisher Mulvane High Sch 5' 6"

7 STILLWELL, Dakota Augusta High Sch 5' 6"

9 CABEZAS, Dylan McPherson High S5' 4"

HOLMES, Griffin Buhler High SchooNH

2024 ARK VALLEY-CHISOLM TRAIL LEAGUE (AVCTL)
DIVISION III
McPherson, KS
McPherson HS

Thursday, May 9, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/9/2024 8:14 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CLOUSE, Benjamin Buhler High Schoo13' 0" 10

2 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo13' 0" 8

3 LOHRENTZ, Kaden Buhler High Schoo12' 6" 6

4 JENNINGS, Daniel McPherson High S11' 0" 4

5 SAWYER, Dominic Circle High School 10' 6" 2

6 HARMS, Alec McPherson High S10' 6" 1

7 SMITH, Nikolas Winfield High Sch 10' 0"

8 HALL, Andy Circle High School 9' 0"

9 HECKERT, Hunter Mulvane High Sch 9' 0"

MOON, Elias Winfield High Sch NH

BONNELL, Bron Winfield High Sch NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BLACKWELL, Isaiah Augusta High Sch 21' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 KOEHN, Chase McPherson High S20' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 DYE, Fisher Mulvane High Sch 20' 23 /4  (NW) 6

4 SCHRINER, Jayce McPherson High S20' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 ALEXANDER, Javyn McPherson High S19' 31 /2  (NW) 2

6 UHRIG, Gunner Mulvane High Sch 18' 61 /2  (NW) 1

7 MOLER, Colby Buhler High Schoo18' 6"  (NW)

8 HARRIS, Jaydyn Augusta High Sch 17' 2"  (NW)

9 HARMONY, Max Buhler High Schoo17' 1"  (NW)

10 WALKER, Jackson Mulvane High Sch 17' 0"  (NW)

11 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo16' 0"  (NW)

STILLWELL, Dakota Augusta High Sch FOUL  (NW)

HALL, Andy Circle High School FOUL  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GILLIAM, Tavian Buhler High Schoo42' 8"  (NW) 10

2 MUEHLER, Cory McPherson High S41' 21 /4  (NW) 8

3 BROWN, Bishop McPherson High S40' 4"  (NW) 6

4 DYE, Fisher Mulvane High Sch 39' 71 /4  (NW) 4

5 KOEHN, Chase McPherson High S38' 111 /4  (NW) 2

6 BOOE, Garrett Mulvane High Sch 38' 101 /2  (NW) 1

7 DUFOE, Jarret Circle High School 36' 11"  (NW)

8 HOLMES, Griffin Buhler High Schoo36' 81 /2  (NW)

9 HARRIS, Jaydyn Augusta High Sch 36' 81 /4  (NW)

10 SAWYER, Dominic Circle High School 35' 11 /4  (NW)

11 GASHER, Bo Mulvane High Sch 33' 83 /4  (NW)

MOLER, Colby Buhler High SchooDNS  (NW)

BLACKWELL, Isaiah Augusta High Sch DNS  (NW)

JANZEN, Bodie Circle High School FOUL  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JAY, Cooper Augusta High Sch 46' 9" 2(1) 10

2 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S45' 9" 2(2) 8

3 CONKLIN, Eli Winfield High Sch 44' 9" 2(3) 6

4 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S43' 51 /2 2(4) 4

5 TIEN, Andrew Circle High School 43' 31 /2 2(5) 2

6 BROWN, Tanner Buhler High Schoo42' 7" 2(6) 1

7 HEERSCHE, Rocky Mulvane High Sch 41' 21 /2 1(1)

8 LEE-MCGLYNN, Myjian Buhler High Schoo39' 6" 2(7)

9 KLINE, Braden Circle High School 38' 8" 2(8)

10 WINZER, Kyle Augusta High Sch 37' 10" 1(2)

10 CALEY, Devon Winfield High Sch 37' 10" 1(2)

12 SCHANZ, Kampman Mulvane High Sch 37' 9" 1(4)

13 HOLMES, Griffin Buhler High Schoo36' 9" 1(5)

14 HAMMER, Bryce Augusta High Sch 36' 3" 2(9)

15 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S36' 0" 1(6)

16 KORKKI, Caderick Circle High School 34' 1" 1(7)

17 MUNOZ, Atticus Winfield High Sch 34' 0" 1(8)

LIGHT, Colter Mulvane High Sch DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HEERSCHE, Rocky Mulvane High Sch 41' 21 /2

2 WINZER, Kyle Augusta High Sch 37' 10"

2 CALEY, Devon Winfield High Sch 37' 10"

4 SCHANZ, Kampman Mulvane High Sch 37' 9"

5 HOLMES, Griffin Buhler High Schoo36' 9"

6 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S36' 0"

7 KORKKI, Caderick Circle High School 34' 1"

8 MUNOZ, Atticus Winfield High Sch 34' 0"

LIGHT, Colter Mulvane High Sch DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JAY, Cooper Augusta High Sch 46' 9"

2 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S45' 9"

3 CONKLIN, Eli Winfield High Sch 44' 9"

4 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S43' 51 /2

5 TIEN, Andrew Circle High School 43' 31 /2

6 BROWN, Tanner Buhler High Schoo42' 7"

7 LEE-MCGLYNN, Myjian Buhler High Schoo39' 6"

8 KLINE, Braden Circle High School 38' 8"

9 HAMMER, Bryce Augusta High Sch 36' 3"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S140' 5" 2(1) 10

2 JAY, Cooper Augusta High Sch 135' 10" 2(2) 8

3 KERMODE, Brayden Circle High School 131' 5" 2(3) 6
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#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
4 BROWN, Tanner Buhler High Schoo127' 7" 2(4) 4

5 SCHANZ, Kampman Mulvane High Sch 127' 7" 2(5) 2

6 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S109' 8" 2(6) 1

7 CALEY, Devon Winfield High Sch 109' 3" 2(7)

8 EGGLESTON, Matthew Mulvane High Sch 108' 2" 1(1)

9 TIEN, Andrew Circle High School 105' 6" 2(8)

10 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S105' 1" 2(9)

11 FREEMAN, Parker Buhler High Schoo104' 5" 1(2)

12 CONKLIN, Eli Winfield High Sch 104' 0" 1(3)

13 KANT, John Augusta High Sch 100' 3" 1(4)

14 AUXIER, Gabriel Buhler High Schoo98' 5" 1(5)

15 HENMAN, Tyler Augusta High Sch 96' 10" 1(6)

16 DILLON, Jaxon Mulvane High Sch 94' 6" 1(7)

17 MUNOZ, Atticus Winfield High Sch 92' 4" 1(8)

18 HOGAN, Quinn Circle High School 84' 8" 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EGGLESTON, Matthew Mulvane High Sch 108' 2"

2 FREEMAN, Parker Buhler High Schoo104' 5"

3 CONKLIN, Eli Winfield High Sch 104' 0"

4 KANT, John Augusta High Sch 100' 3"

5 AUXIER, Gabriel Buhler High Schoo98' 5"

6 HENMAN, Tyler Augusta High Sch 96' 10"

7 DILLON, Jaxon Mulvane High Sch 94' 6"

8 MUNOZ, Atticus Winfield High Sch 92' 4"

9 HOGAN, Quinn Circle High School 84' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 WENDEROTT, Caden McPherson High S140' 5"

2 JAY, Cooper Augusta High Sch 135' 10"

3 KERMODE, Brayden Circle High School 131' 5"

4 BROWN, Tanner Buhler High Schoo127' 7"

5 SCHANZ, Kampman Mulvane High Sch 127' 7"

6 NUTT, Shawn McPherson High S109' 8"

7 CALEY, Devon Winfield High Sch 109' 3"

8 TIEN, Andrew Circle High School 105' 6"

9 BYRD, Krayton McPherson High S105' 1"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GIBSON, Kellen Winfield High Sch 153' 7" 2(1) 10

2 LIGHT, Colter Mulvane High Sch 150' 4" 2(2) 8

3 WEDEL, Gavin McPherson High S145' 6" 2(3) 6

4 MOLER, Colby Buhler High Schoo144' 11" 2(4) 4

5 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo134' 7" 1(1) 2

6 THUL, Carter McPherson High S130' 10" 2(5) 1

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S129' 0" 2(6)

8 KANT, John Augusta High Sch 128' 4" 2(7)

9 HEERSCHE, Rocky Mulvane High Sch 126' 5" 1(2)

10 ATHY-SEDBROOK, Hunter Augusta High Sch 125' 0" 1(3)

11 EGGLESTON, Matthew Mulvane High Sch 119' 9" 1(4)

12 GONZALEZ, Bryant Winfield High Sch 118' 0" 1(5)

13 FARNER, Lennon Circle High School 117' 0" 1(6)

14 MORGAN, Andrew Buhler High Schoo112' 0" 1(7)

15 KERMODE, Brayden Circle High School 110' 5" 1(8)

PFEIFER, Logan Augusta High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GOTTI, Brady Buhler High Schoo134' 7"

2 HEERSCHE, Rocky Mulvane High Sch 126' 5"

3 ATHY-SEDBROOK, Hunter Augusta High Sch 125' 0"

4 EGGLESTON, Matthew Mulvane High Sch 119' 9"

5 GONZALEZ, Bryant Winfield High Sch 118' 0"

6 FARNER, Lennon Circle High School 117' 0"

7 MORGAN, Andrew Buhler High Schoo112' 0"

8 KERMODE, Brayden Circle High School 110' 5"

Flight 2 of 2

1 GIBSON, Kellen Winfield High Sch 153' 7"

2 LIGHT, Colter Mulvane High Sch 150' 4"

3 WEDEL, Gavin McPherson High S145' 6"

4 MOLER, Colby Buhler High Schoo144' 11"

5 THUL, Carter McPherson High S130' 10"

6 FRITZMEIER, James McPherson High S129' 0"

7 KANT, John Augusta High Sch 128' 4"

PFEIFER, Logan Augusta High Sch DNS

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Buhler High School BUHL 168

2 McPherson High School MCPH 143

3 Circle High School CIRC 72

4 Augusta High School AUGU 67

5 Mulvane High School MLVH
S

62

6 Winfield High School WINF 40

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Buhler High School BUHL 223

2 McPherson High School MCPH 181.5

3 Circle High School CIRC 78.5

4 Winfield High School WINF 56
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Augusta High School AUGU 13

6 Mulvane High School MLVH
S

3
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